

CIN: L51909GJ1997PLC031561

7 Shree Shakti Estate, Behind Milan Complex,  
Sarkhej-Sanand Cross Road, Sarkhej,  
Ahmedabad-382 210 Tel No.: 079-2909 6047  
E-Mail: sct131561@gmail.com, Website: www.sctl.in



**To**  
**The General Manager**  
**Department of Corporate Services**  
**BSE Limited**  
**P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,**  
**Mumbai – 400001**

**Date: November 16, 2019**

**Sub: Published extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half yearly ended on September 30, 2019 as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015**  
**Ref: Suncare Traders Limited. (Security Id/Code: SCTL/539526)**

**Dear Sir,**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper clipping of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for half year ended September 30, 2019 published in the following newspapers:-

1. Financial Express, English
2. Financial Express, Gujarati

We kindly request you to take the above said on record.

Thanking You,

Your faithfully

**For, Suncare Traders Limited**

**Pooja Shah**  
**Company Secretary**  
**Encl: Newspaper Cutting**



## PUBLIC NOTICE/TENDER NOTICE

| Sr. No. | NAME OF DEPARTMENT/CORP./AUTH. | NAME OF WORK/NOTICE/TENDER   | OPENING DATE (TIME)       | CLOSING DATE (TIME)       | AMOUNT/END (APPROX.) In Lacs | WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT | NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/ E-MAIL   | TENDER REF. NO./TENDER NO. |
|---------|--------------------------------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|---|----------------------------|
| 1       | UHBVN                          | Aug. of 15 No. existing 33 KV Sub Stations with Augmentation of existing 33 KV Lines along with Civil Works on turnkey basis under UHBVN | 11.11.2019<br>(17.00 hrs) | 03.12.2019<br>(11.00 hrs) | 10.00                        | www.uhbvn.org.in          | CE/PO&C, UHBVN Panchkula, Ph. No. 0172-2570431 3019109, 3019145, 3019146 E-mail: cepo@uhbvn.org.in cepo@uhbvn.org.in xend3@uhbvn.org.in | NIT/279/P&D/2019 (B-622)   |

78188/HRY. Chief Engineer/ PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula.

**SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CO. LTD.**  
Corporate Office : 425, Udayog Vihar Phase IV, Gurugram-122015 (Haryana)  
Ph. : 0124-4212530/31/32, E-Mail : customercare@shubham.co Website : www.shubham.co

## DEMAND NOTICE

Notice U/S 13(2) of Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (hereinafter called 'ACT')

It is to bring to your notice that your loan account has been declared as NPA by secured creditor Shubham Housing Development Finance Company Limited having its registered office at D-305, Ground Floor, Sarvodaya Enclave, New Delhi 110017 (hereinafter called 'SHDFC') and you are liable to pay total outstanding against your loan to SHDFC. You are also liable to pay future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. Therefore, we hereby call upon you to discharge in full your liabilities to SHDFC within 60 days from the date of this notice failing which SHDFC will be empowered to exercise the power under Section 13(4) of the ACT. The details of borrowers and secured assets are as under:-

| Sr. No. | Borrower(s) Name  | Address  | Notice Amount  | Secured Asset  |
|---------|---|--|----------------|--|
| 1       | Vandanaben Sharma, Amrutbhai Sharma   | 445 Yogeshwar Nagar Singwara Ahmedabad Gujarat 382430    | Rs. 5,37,009/- | RS NO 48-49-50 & 47 (P) Residential Flat No T1 at Third Floor SHIV COMPLEX Village Singwara Tal Daskroi & Dist Ahmedabad Gujarat 380001              |
| 2       | Pravinbhai Hirabhai Parmar, Mehulkumar Pravinbhai Parmar, Hiren Kumar Pravinbhai Parmar | B/19, Mahalaxmi Park, Ajiwa Road, Vadodra Gujarat 390019 | Rs. 6,29,986/- | R S No 67 T.P.S. 06 Paiki, F.P. No. 97 B-19 Mahalaxmi Park Society, Nr. Vraudham Society, Opp Kamlanagar Bus Stand Ajiwa Road Vadodra Gujarat 390019 |

Place : Gurugram Authorised Officer  
Date : 15.11.2019 Shubham Housing Development Finance Company Limited

## PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED

(FORMALLY KNOWN AS AQUA PUMPS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED)

Reg Office : Unit No. 67, 6th Floor, A Wing, Silver Astra, J.B. Nagar, Village Kondivita, Andheri (E), Mum - 400069 CIN NO. - L45400MH1992PLC070070 Tel No : +91-2262360263; Website : www.aquapiv.com Email Id: info@paramoneconcepts.com CIN: L45400MH1992PLC070070

## Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2019

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS  | Quarter Ended        |                      | Half Year Ended      |                      | Year Ended |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|------------|
|         |  | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited |            |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 246.36               | 289.65               | 1726.68              | 550.63               | 1371.79    |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)                                  | 108.11               | 35.16                | 861.61               | 37.96                | (601.47)   |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)   | 108.11               | 35.16                | 861.61               | 37.96                | (601.47)   |
| 4       | Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)  | 1512.76              | 1512.76              | 1512.76              | 1512.76              | 1512.76    |
| 5       | (I) Earnings per Share (EPS) (before Extra Ordinary Items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised) | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |
|         | (a) Basic  | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |
|         | (b) Diluted  | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |
| 6       | (II) Earnings per Share (EPS) (after Extra Ordinary Items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised) | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |
|         | (a) Basic  | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |
|         | (b) Diluted  | 0.71                 | 0.23                 | 5.70                 | 0.25                 | (3.98)     |

Notice: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results and the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.aquapiv.com for reference http://www.aquapiv.com/data/financial-reports/index.html

For PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Mushtaq Shaikh  
Director  
DIN-08144509

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 14, 2019

## Pune Urban Co-op Bank Ltd. Pune.

Head Office : 24, Lombar building, Kasba Peth, Pune 411011

## FORM "Z"

(rule 107 sub-rule d-1)

## POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Recovery Officer Shri. C. U. SATPUTE of the Pune Urban Co-op. Bank Ltd., Pune under the Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rules, 1961 issued a Demand Notice dated 24/03/2017 calling upon the Judgement Debtor.

Shri. Rahul Ramdas Choudhary to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 51,22,934/- (+) further interest (Rupees Nineteen lakh seven thousand five hundred ninety six only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 29/05/2017 and attached the property described herein below.

The judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgement debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of powers conferred on him under rule 107 (d-1) of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rules, 1961 on this day of 14 November, 2019

The judgement debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Pune Urban Co-op. Bank Ltd. for an amount Rs. 28,87,324/- as on 14/11/2019 and further interest thereon.

## Description of the Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of the agricultural land bearing Gat No-307 adm-about 00H 10Aar out of total area of 00H 83aar situated at Village Peth, Taluka-Haveli Dist-Pune within the limit of Grampanchayat Peth owned by Shri Ramdas Ananda Choudhary

Bounded by :- On the North by - Property of old Solapur Road, On the South by - Property of named Genba Jagtap, On the East by - Property of adjacent Gat No-307 Shri. Rahul Ramdas Choudhary, On the West - Property of Shivaji Choudhary

Date : 14/11/2019  
Place : Pune

## R.T. EXPORTS LTD

REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammatal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 CIN : L51900MH1980PLC022582, TEL : 022-4081-3000

Email: headoffice@rtexports.com, Website : www.rtexports.com

## Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

| Particulars  | Quarter Ended        |                      | Half Year Ended      | Year Ended         |
|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
|  | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 31.03.2019 Audited |
| Total income from operations (net)   | 114.59               | 213.81               | 114.80               | 483.89             |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 15.78                | 15.54                | 1.30                 | (61.53)            |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 15.78                | 15.54                | 1.30                 | (61.53)            |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 15.78                | 15.54                | 1.30                 | (48.20)            |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 16.07                | 17.36                | 1.88                 | (47.03)            |
| Equity Share Capital   | 435.90               | 435.90               | 435.90               | 435.90             |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)  | -                    | -                    | -                    | -                  |
| Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)   | 0.36                 | 0.36                 | 0.03                 | (1.11)             |
| Diluted:   | 0.36                 | 0.36                 | 0.03                 | (1.11)             |

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).

2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.

3) The above results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2019

By order of the Board  
R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Bhavik Bhimiyani  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00160121

Date : 14th November, 2019  
Place: Mumbai

## SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7, Shree Shakti Estate, Behind Milan Complex, Sarkhej-Sanand Cross Road, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad-382210. Tel: +91-079-26891210, Website: www.sctl.in, Email: sctl31561@gmail.com

## Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the half year ended on September 30, 2019

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS  | Standalone                               |                                     | Consolidated                             |                                     |
|---------|--|--|-------------------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|
|         |  | Half Year ended on 30/09/2019 Un-audited | Year ended on 30/09/2018 Un-audited | Half Year ended on 30/09/2019 Un-audited | Year ended on 30/09/2018 Un-audited |
| 1       | Total Income From Operations   | 202.08                                   | 235.69                              | 272.01                                   | 202.08                              |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 24.71                                    | 6.43                                | 1.53                                     | 24.71                               |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 24.71                                    | 6.43                                | 1.53                                     | 24.71                               |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 18.29                                    | 4.89                                | 1.15                                     | 18.29                               |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | -  | -                                   | -  | -                                   |
| 6       | Share Of Profit / Loss Associates  | -  | -                                   | 3.73                                     | (3.74)                              |
| 7       | Equity Share Capital   | 1122.20                                  | 1122.20                             | 561.10                                   | 1122.20                             |
| 8       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)  | -  | -                                   | -  | -                                   |
| 9       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)            | 0.16                                     | 0.04                                | 0.01                                     | 0.20                                |
|         | Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)  | 0.16                                     | 0.04                                | 0.01                                     | 0.20                                |

Notes: - The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The same are available on the BSE Ltd., Website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of Company at www.sctl.in. As per MCA Notification dated 16th February, 2015 Companies whose shares are listed on SME exchange as referred to in Chapter XB of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2009, are exempted from the compulsory requirement of adoption of Ind-AS. The Company has been migrated on the main board in Bombay Stock Exchange on 09th October 2019 and hence the results have been prepared for the year as per the Applicable provision of SME Exchange as on 30th September 2019, the company was SME.

For, SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Falguni Shah  
Director  
DIN: 05263972

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date : November 15, 2019

## ASIAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ASIAN WAREHOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED)

REGD OFFICE : 508, Dalamal House, Jammatal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

CIN:-U01403MH2012PLC230719 Tel : 91-22-40813000 Email : info.asianw@gmail.com

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

| Particulars  | Quarter Ended        |                      | Half Year Ended      |                    |
|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
|  | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 31.03.2019 Audited |
| Total income from operations (net)   | 114.59               | 213.81               | 114.80               | 483.89             |
| Total income from operations (net) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items  | 57.32                | 33.59                | 122.95               | 196.01             |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 2.94                 | (11.69)              | 18.18                | 18.52              |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 2.94                 | (11.69)              | 18.18                | 18.52              |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period after tax  | (0.29)               | (11.69)              | 7.26                 | 0.30               |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) | (0.29)               | (11.69)              | 7.26                 | 0.30               |
| Equity Share Capital   | 348.72               | 349.72               | 348.72               | 348.72             |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)  | -                    | -                    | -                    | -                  |
| Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)   | 0.00                 | (0.03)               | 0.21                 | 0.09               |
| Diluted:   | 0.00                 | (0.03)               | 0.21                 | 0.09               |

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.asianw.com).

2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.

3) The above results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2019

By order of the Board  
For Asian Warehousing Limited  
Sd/-  
Bhavik Bhimiyani  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00160121

Date : 14th November, 2019  
Place: Mumbai

## Bank of Baroda

(erstwhile - Dena)

## BRANCH SHARDANAGAR SOCIETY

85, Shardanagar Soc. Opp New Vikasgruh, Paldi, Ahmedabad-07.  
Ph. No. 079-26841548, 079-26835183 Email: sharda@denabank.co.in

## BOBSARFAESI Demand/31387/2019-20 Date: 30.10.2019

## (UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002)

## TO, BORROWER :

- Mr. Manish Gordhansinh Yadav (Borrower)  
B-379, Hanjan Vas, Nr Government Nursery, Hansol Village, PO- Sardarnagar, Ahmedabad-382475
- Mrs. Gordhansingh S Yadav (Co-Borrower)  
B-379, Hanjan Vas, Nr Government Nursery, Hansol Village PO- Sardarnagar, Ahmedabad-382475
- Mrs. Kavita G Yadav (Co-Borrower)  
B-379, Hanjan Vas, Nr Government Nursery, Hansol Village PO- Sardarnagar, Ahmedabad-382475
- Mrs. Ramkala G Yadav (Co-Borrower)  
B-379, Hanjan Vas, Nr Government Nursery, Hansol Village PO- Sardarnagar, Ahmedabad-382475
- Mrs. Kalpesh Jayram Keshi (Guarantor)  
71848, Pantnival, Appartment, Opp. Vinayak Petrol Pump, Sola Road, Ahmedabad-380013

Madam,  
Re: Credit facilities availed by your firm with our SHARDANAGAR SOCIETY BRANCH.

1) We refer to our letter No. DB/SHARDANAGAR/VMRT/FE/2016 dated 11.02.2016 conveying sanction of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant to the above sanction you have availed and started utilizing the credit facilities after providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in various loan/credit facility accounts and the security interests created for such liability are as under:

| Nature & Type of Facility | Limit Rs. (In lacs) | Rate of Interest                    | O/s as on 31.10.2019 (Inclusive of interest up to 31.10.2019) | Security Agreement with brief description of securities   |
|---------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Term Loan (Mortgage Loan) | Rs. 20,00,000/-     | 11.10 % at Present (1YR MCLR +1.70) | Rs. 17,26,282/-   | All that Piece and parcel of land of B-379, Hanjan Vas, Nr Govt Nursery, Hansol, Mouje/Sardarnagar, Dist Ahmedabad 382475 Survey No 1649, 1652 & 1653/AMR1, Census No 372, 373, 374 Total Area of land 83.28 Sqft built on area 144.03 Sq in the Name of Mr. Gordhansinh S Yadav Property is surrounded by following boundaries:<br>East - Internal Road West - Internal Road North - City Survey No 1650, 1651 South - City Survey No 1654 |

2) In the letter of acknowledgement of debt dated 02.03.2019 you have acknowledged your liability to the Bank to the tune of Rs. 17,26,282/- as on 30.10.2019. The outstanding stated above include further drawings and interest upto 30.10.2019

3) As you are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of interest on above loans/outstanding for the quarter ended June 2019. You have also defaulted in payment of instalments of term loan/demand loans which have fallen due for payment on 31.02.2019 and thereafter.

4) Consequently upon the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset on 31.05.2019 in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. In spite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue loans including interest thereon.

5) Having regard to your inability to meet your liabilities in respect of the credit facilities duly secured by various securities mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your account as a non-performing asset, we hereby give you notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 17,26,282/- as stated in para 1 above, within 60 days from the date of this notice. We further give you notice that failing payment of the above amount with interest till the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, which please note.

6) Please note that, interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 above for each credit facility until payment in full.

7) We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are barred from transferring any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13(13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

8) We further invite your attention to sub section (8) of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you may redeem the secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/auctioning quotations/tender/ private treaty. Please note that after publication of the notice as above, your right to redeem the secured assets will not be available.

9) Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver of any other rights or remedies which we may have, including without limitation, the right to make further demands in respect of sums owing to us.

Yours faithfully,  
Authorised Officer

**EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO. LTD.**  
CIN - U67100MH2007PLC174759  
Edelweiss House, Off C.S.T Road, Kallina, Mumbai - 400 096  
CORRUPT TO THE NOTICE FOR SALE OF M/S TRICOM FRUIT PRODUCTS LTD. (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) DATED 15.11.2019

In reference to the publication of "SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE AND MOVABLE SECURED ASSETS OF 'TRICOM FRUIT PRODUCTS LTD.'" published in the newspapers namely "Financial Express" and "Loksaatta" on November 15, 2019. The amount of Earned Money Deposit mentioned in the said notice be read as 1,90,00,000/- instead of 19,00,00,000/-  
Date: 16.11.2019  
Place: Mumbai  
Sd/- Authorized Officer  
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited

**KRAUCTIONERS ONLINE AUCTION**  
Kisan RANANTRA AUCTIONEERS PVT. LTD., PUNE

**MAHINDRA VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS LTD; Pune**  
On 29th November, 2019 at 2.00 pm onwards on our website www.krauctioneers.com

Scrap Material on Arising Basis : Coated/Non Coated Press Shop Punching Scrap - 1400 MT.

INSPECTION : On 19.11.2019 at MVML, Chakan, Pune.  
NOTE : For details visit website.  
Contact : (020) 26360356 & 26361357

**LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN NO : L65990MH1991PLC060355  
Regd. Off: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Parbhans Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai - 400069, Tel No. 022-61689190/91/92, E-Mail: grievances@llcl.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

| Particulars  | Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited | Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited | Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited |
|--|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| Total Income from Operations (net)   | 33.30                              | 120.98                               | 7.86                               |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)  | (34.33)                            | 32.55                                | (249.58)                           |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)   | (26.95)                            | 26.53                                | (249.58)                           |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (26.95)                            | 26.53                                | (249.58)                           |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.1/- per share)   | 8,000                              | 8,000                                |                                    |



**SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED**  
 रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिस : ७, श्री शक्ति अेस्टेट, मिधान संकुलनी पाछण, सरभेज-सांद्रं क्रोस रोड, सरभेज, अमदावाद-३८२२१०.  
 Tel: +91-079-26891210, Website: www.sctf.in, Email: sctf31561@gmail.com, CIN: L51909GJ1997PLC031561  
**३०मी सप्टेअर, २०१९ ना रोच पूरा यता अर्धवर्ष माटेना अनिश्चित नाणांकीय परिणामोने भर**

| अनु क्रम | विगतो   | (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)                    |                               |   |   |                               |   |
|----------|---|---|-------------------------------|---|---|-------------------------------|---|
|          |   | अर्धवार्षिक गाणाना अंते ३०.०९.२०१९ अनऑडीटेड | वर्षना अंते ३१.०३.२०१९ ओडीटेड | अर्धवार्षिक गाणाना अंते ३०.०९.२०१८ अनऑडीटेड | अर्धवार्षिक गाणाना अंते ३०.०९.२०१८ अनऑडीटेड | वर्षना अंते ३१.०३.२०१८ ओडीटेड | अर्धवार्षिक गाणाना अंते ३०.०९.२०१८ अनऑडीटेड |
| १        | कामगीरीमांथी आवक  | २०२.०८                                      | २३५.६९                        | २७२.०१                                      | २०२.०८                                      | २३५.६९                        | २७२.०१                                      |
| २        | समयगाणा माटे रोपणो नक्षे/(नुकसान) (करवेरा पडेवा, अपवादरूप अने असाधारण वस्तुओ)                         | २४.७१                                       | ६.४३                          | १.५३  | २४.७१                                       | ६.४३                          | १.५३  |
| ३        | टेकरपूर्वना गाणा माटे रोपणो नक्षे/(नुकसान) (अपवादरूप अने असाधारण वस्तुओ पछी)                          | २४.७१                                       | ६.४३                          | १.५३  | २४.७१                                       | ६.४३                          | १.५३  |
| ४        | कर जादना समयगाणा माटे रोपणो नक्षे/(नुकसान) (अपवादरूप अने असाधारण वस्तुओ पछी)                          | १८.२६                                       | ४.८६                          | १.१५  | १८.२६                                       | ४.८६                          | १.१५  |
| ५        | समयगाणा माटे कुल व्यापक आवक असमयगाणा माटे करवेरा नक्षे/(नुकसान) (कर जाद) अने अन्य व्यापक आवक (कर जाद) |   |                               |   |   |                               |   |
| ६        | नक्ष/नुकसान साबेनो हिस्सो   |   |                               |   |   |                               |   |
| ७        | इन्विटी शेर सेपिटव  | ११२२.२०                                     | ११२२.२०                       | ५६१.१०                                      | ११२२.२०                                     | ११२२.२०                       | ५६१.१०                                      |
| ८        | ट्रान्स (सीव्युअेशन ट्रान्स सिवाय) गताव्या प्रमाळे पाछवा वर्षना ओडीटेड वेलेन्सशीटमां)                 |   |                               |   |   |                               |   |
| ९        | शेअर आवक (३१.१०ना एटेक) सतत अने अर्ध करारवेल कामगीरी माटे   |   |                               |   |   |                               |   |
| १०       | जेटीक (त्रिमासीकगाणा ना अंते अेन्वुवार्ड्स नक्षी)   | ०.१६  | ०.०४                          | ०.०१  | ०.२०  | ०.०१                          | ०.१४  |
| ११       | डायव्युटेड (त्रिमासीकगाणा ना अंते अेन्वुवार्ड्स नक्षी)  | ०.१६  | ०.०४                          | ०.०१  | ०.२०  | ०.०१                          | ०.१४  |

नोंध : उपरना परिणामो सेजीना नियमो-२०१५ (विस्टिंग) जवाजदारीओ अने डिस्कलोअरनी आवश्यकताओ)ना नियम-३३ना अनुसंधानमां जोमने स्टोक अेक्सचेंजमां रूच करारवेल ३० सप्टेअर, २०१९ ना अंते पूरा यता अर्ध वार्षिक गाणाना नाणांकीय परिणामोनी विगतवार क्रोमेटना कंटवा अंशो छे. आ नक्षे नी.अेस.ई.वि.नी वेजसाईट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) अने कंपनीनी वेजसाईट [www.sctf.in](http://www.sctf.in) उपर पक्ष उपलब्ध छे. ता. १६मी हेब्रुआरी २०१५ना रोचनी अेम.सी.अे. नोटिफिकेशन अनुसार कंपनीओ जेमना शेर अेस.अेम.ई. अेक्सचेंज उपर नोंधियेव होय अने सेजीना नियम-२००८ (एक्चु ओक सेपीटल अेन्ड डिस्कलोअरनी आवश्यकताओ)ना शेअर अेक्सचेंजनी नक्षीय प्रमाळे लागतना अेकाउन्टींग घोरखो (ईन्ड-अेअेस) करारियातपले अपनावामांथी मुक्ति मगेल छे. कंपनी एमी ओकटोअर, २०१९ना रोच जोमने स्टोक अेक्सचेंजना मुध्य जोर्ड उपर आवेल छे. तेथी आ वर्षे परिणामो ३०मी सप्टेअर, २०१९ना रोचनु अेसअेमई अेक्सचेंजना प्रावधान प्रमाळे तैयार करवामां आवेल छे. कारक के ते समये कंपनी अेसअेमई बती.

सनकर ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेड वती,  
 सक्षी/-  
 इंगलगुणी शाह  
 डायरेक्टर (DIN: 05263972)

स्थान : अमदावाद  
 तारीख : नवेअर १५, २०१९

**JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE**  
 CIN : L65923UP2012PLC0514  
 Regd. Office : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gula  
 Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1,  
 Website: www.jpifcl.com; E-mail: cs\_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2019**

| PARTICULARS   | Standalone    |          |
|---|---------------|----------|
|   | Quarter Ended |          |
|   | 30-09-19      | 30-09-18 |
| Total Income from operations (net)  | 0.21          | 0.54     |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax                                   | (58.07)       | (34.33)  |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)                  | (58.07)       | (34.33)  |
| Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of Rs 10/- each)                               | 1,051.19      | 1,051.19 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | -             | -        |
| Basic/Diluted EPS (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)                         | (0.55)        | (0.33)   |
| Basic/Diluted EPS (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)                          | (0.55)        | (0.33)   |

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e., [www.jpifcl.com](http://www.jpifcl.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 14.11.2019

**CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL**  
 CIN: L60210WB1985PLC038478, Contact: 011 - 26039925, Email ID: [containerwayinternational@gmail.com](mailto:containerwayinternational@gmail.com)  
 Reg. Off.: 2A, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Commerce House, 9th Floor, Roc  
 Corp Off: B-402, Rishi Apartments, Alaknanda, Kalkaji, New  
**Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019**

| S. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended         |                       |
|--------|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|
|        |  | 30.09.2019 Un-audited | 30.09.2018 Un-audited |
| 1      | Total income from operations   | 0.00                  | 0.00                  |
| 2      | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)  | -1.69                 | -3.69                 |
| 3      | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | -1.69                 | -6.69                 |
| 4      | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )  | -1.69                 | -6.69                 |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | -1.69                 | -6.69                 |
| 6      | Equity Share Capital   | 32.69                 | 32.69                 |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31.03.2019)                          | NA                    | NA                    |
| 8      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -   |                       |                       |
|        | (a) Basic  | -0.05                 | -0.21                 |
|        | (b) Diluted  | -0.05                 | -0.21                 |

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchanges website viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website viz. [www.containerwayinternational.com](http://www.containerwayinternational.com)  
 2. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2019 have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2019.

Date : 14.11.2019  
 Place : New Delhi

**JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED**

Regd. Off. : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070  
 Tel. No.: 011-26139256-62, 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076  
 Email : [cs\\_jphoto@jindalgroup.com](mailto:cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com), Website : [www.jindalphoto.com](http://www.jindalphoto.com)

**Unaudited Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019**  
 (Rs. In lacs except EPS)

| PARTICULARS  | Quarter Ended               |                             |                             | Six Months Ended            |                             |
|--|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|
|  | 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2019 | 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2019 | 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2018 | 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2019 | 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2018 |
|  | Un-Audited                  | Un-Audited                  | Un-Audited                  | Un-Audited                  | Un-Audited                  |
| Total Income from operations   | 1                           | -                           | 15                          | 1                           | 30                          |
| Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax  | (124)                       | (121)                       | (106)                       | (245)                       | (196)                       |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate) | (125)                       | (122)                       | (108)                       | (247)                       | (199)                       |